
CW07   Exercise Bars
Component 

Number
Component 

Name
Size

1 Main Frame Bend Ф88X2.75
1.1 Post Ф140X2.5
1.2 Rib Plate 50X50Xt8
1.3 Flange Ф260Xt12
1.4 Post Close Plate 102X23.5Xt6
2 Upper Sleeve Ф102X5

2.1 Down Sleeve Ф102X5
2.2 Handle bend 1 Ф42X2.5
2.3 Handle bend 2 Ф42X2.5
2.4 Pipe band Ф88X2.5
3 Cover Ф88
4 Base Φ35X17
5 Cap Φ27X17.5
6 Fundation Cover Φ140
7 Bolt M20X55
8 Spring Washer Φ20
9 Flat Washer Φ20

10 Bolt M12X120
11 Nut M12
12 inside hexagonal bolt M8X25
13 Rivet Φ5X16
14 Instruction 120X180Xt0.45
15 Rivet Φ4X13

 info@caloo.co.uk
01296 614448


